LIU DINING

Dessert Menu



Handmade Cake By
Perfectly Baked

Caramel Brownie Cheesecake Al £4.95
(Lightly salted crumbly base, topped with

mascarpone cream cheese filling infused

with chocolate drops. Decorated with

brownie chunks, walnuts, dark chocolate

and caramel.)

Apple Tart

(A round tart made with vegan shortcrust
pastry and topped with juicy apple slices
and flaked almonds.)

Chocolate Cream Slice
(Two gluten-free dark sponge cake layers
filled with a chocolate cream.)

New York Baked Cheesecake

(A smooth velvety cream chesse filling on a
tasty and crumbly shortcrust base.)

Chinese Classic Dessert

Banana Fritter £4.95
(With two scoops of vanilla ice-cream.)



Kellys Ice Cream
(All 2 Scoop £2.95)

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana Split
Mango Sorbet
Salted Caramel

Honeycomb Crunchmint

Liquor Coffee
(All £4.95)

Irish Coffee (Jameson Whisky)
Shin Shin Coffee (Rum)

French Coffee (Grand Marnier)

Russian Coffee (Vodka)
Royal Coffee (Brandy)
Almonds Coffee (Amaretto)

Creamy Coffee (Baileys)



Tea/Coffee (Per Cup)

Chinese Jasmine Tea
Japanese Green Tea
Mint Tea

Ginger Tea

Lemon Tea

Filter Coffee

£1.20

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

After Dinner Liquer @5m

Amaretto

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Baileys Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Japanese Plum Wine

Japanese Warm Saki

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.50

£3.50



